
FASTTRAX NORTHWEST
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

17.5 STOCK TC (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

443106

CABANAG,MARC 11 26 6:05.083 13.938 13.045 13.594 113.933

JENKINS,JEFF JR 42 26 6:06.494 1.41113.978 13.198 13.671 313.949

DANILCHIK,JAKE 23 26 6:08.855 3.77213.877 13.114 13.606 213.920

STEVENS, GREG 34 26 6:10.715 5.63213.932 13.216 13.671 413.998

MATTHEWS,RUPERT 85 25 6:11.848 14.489 14.057 14.355 814.697

PERRY,CHRIS 56 24 6:02.150 14.509 13.936 14.400 714.822

ROBERTS,FRANKO 77 15 3:35.051 14.112 13.493 13.966 6

BOTTING,MATT 108 6 1:55.983 17.522 18.377 10

Taxdahl,Allen 99 4 1:04.797 16.467 9

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

17.5 STOCK TC

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

443106

6:05.083CABANAG,MARC 1 100 0 0 10026 26/365.0831.

6:06.494JENKINS,JEFF JR 2 99 0 0 9926 26/366.4942.

6:08.855DANILCHIK,JAKE 3 98 0 0 9826 26/368.8553.

6:10.715STEVENS, GREG 4 97 0 0 9726 26/370.7154.

6:11.848MATTHEWS,RUPERT 5 96 0 0 9625 25/371.8485.

6:02.150PERRY,CHRIS 6 95 0 0 9524 24/362.1506.

3:35.051ROBERTS,FRANKO 7 94 0 0 9415 15/215.0517.

1:55.983BOTTING,MATT 8 93 0 0 936 6/115.9838.

1:04.797Taxdahl,Allen 9 92 0 0 924 4/64.7979.

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

17.5 STOCK TC (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

443106

CABANAG,MARC 11 26 6:02.143 13.820 12.893 13.442 113.782

STEVENS, GREG 32 26 6:12.503 10.36014.031 13.410 13.775 414.040

JENKINS,JEFF JR 43 26 6:12.912 10.76913.886 13.392 13.791 314.051

DANILCHIK,JAKE 24 26 6:13.699 11.55613.876 13.158 13.661 214.020

MATTHEWS,RUPERT 85 24 6:05.243 14.301 14.433 14.581 814.796

Taxdahl,Allen 96 22 6:16.192 15.887 15.703 16.182 916.722

ROBERTS,FRANKO 77 6 2:39.109 15.385 18.019 6

MASON,TODD 68 0 5

PERRY,CHRIS 59 0 7

BOTTING,MATT 1010 0 10



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

17.5 STOCK TC

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

443106

6:05.083CABANAG,MARC 1 6:02.143 100 100 0 200126 26 52/727.2261.

6:06.494JENKINS,JEFF JR 2 6:12.912 99 98 0 197326 26 52/739.4062.

6:10.715STEVENS, GREG 4 6:12.503 97 99 0 196226 26 52/743.2183.

6:08.855DANILCHIK,JAKE 3 6:13.699 98 97 0 195426 26 52/742.5544.

6:11.848MATTHEWS,RUPERT 5 6:05.243 96 96 0 192525 24 49/737.0915.

3:35.051ROBERTS,FRANKO 7 2:39.109 94 94 0 188715 6 21/374.1606.

1:04.797Taxdahl,Allen 9 6:16.192 92 95 0 18764 22 26/440.9897.

6:02.150PERRY,CHRIS 6 95 92 0 187924 24/362.1508.

1:55.983BOTTING,MATT 8 93 91 0 184106 6/115.9839.

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

17.5 STOCK TC (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

443106

DANILCHIK,JAKE 21 26 6:05.426 14.011 13.065 13.589 213.908

JENKINS,JEFF JR 42 26 6:07.036 1.61013.872 13.080 13.532 313.841

CABANAG,MARC 13 26 6:08.943 3.51713.860 12.941 13.504 113.917

STEVENS, GREG 34 26 6:13.030 7.60413.865 13.248 13.720 414.055

MATTHEWS,RUPERT 85 24 6:02.190 14.459 14.010 14.354 814.747

PERRY,CHRIS 56 24 6:05.929 3.73914.946 14.291 14.675 715.061

ROBERTS,FRANKO 77 23 6:10.106 14.374 13.671 14.232 615.008

Taxdahl,Allen 98 22 6:14.059 15.671 15.180 15.682 916.608

MASON,TODD 69 0 5

BOTTING,MATT 1010 0 10

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

17.5 STOCK TC

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

443106

6:05.083CABANAG,MARC 1 6:02.143 6:08.943 100 100 98 200126 26 263 52/727.2261.

6:06.494JENKINS,JEFF JR 2 6:12.912 6:07.036 99 98 99 198326 26 262 52/733.5302.

6:08.855DANILCHIK,JAKE 3 6:13.699 6:05.426 98 97 100 198426 26 261 52/734.2813.

6:10.715STEVENS, GREG 4 6:12.503 6:13.030 97 99 97 196226 26 264 52/743.2184.

6:11.848MATTHEWS,RUPERT 5 6:05.243 6:02.190 96 96 96 192525 24 245 49/734.0385.

6:02.150PERRY,CHRIS 6 6:05.929 95 92 95 190924 246 48/728.0796.

1:04.797Taxdahl,Allen 9 6:16.192 6:14.059 92 95 93 18864 22 228 44/750.2517.

3:35.051ROBERTS,FRANKO 7 2:39.109 6:10.106 94 94 94 188715 6 237 38/585.1578.

1:55.983BOTTING,MATT 8 93 91 91 184106 10 6/115.9839.



FASTTRAX NORTHWEST
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

MODIFIED TC (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

443106

KNUDTSON,KODY 11 29 6:11.257 12.689 11.855 12.343 112.633

HARBKE,KOREY 22 28 6:00.537 12.732 11.978 12.421 212.726

CABANAG,MARC 33 26 6:00.002 13.361 12.794 13.230 313.540

CURRY,STEVE 44 0 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MODIFIED TC

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

443106

6:05.287KNUDTSON,KODY 1 6:11.257 100 100 0 200128 29 57/736.5441.

6:13.257HARBKE,KOREY 2 6:00.537 99 99 0 198228 28 56/733.7942.

6:07.194CABANAG,MARC 3 6:00.002 98 98 0 196326 26 52/727.1963.

0.000CURRY,STEVE 4 97 97 0 19440 0/0.0004.

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 9
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

MODIFIED TC (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

443106

KNUDTSON,KODY 11 0.000 1

HARBKE,KOREY 22 0.000 2

CABANAG,MARC 33 0.000 3

CURRY,STEVE 44 0.000 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MODIFIED TC

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

443106

6:05.287KNUDTSON,KODY 1 6:11.257 100 100 0 200128 29 0 57/736.5441.

6:13.257HARBKE,KOREY 2 6:00.537 99 99 0 198228 28 0 56/733.7942.

6:07.194CABANAG,MARC 3 6:00.002 98 98 0 196326 26 0 52/727.1963.

0.000CURRY,STEVE 4 97 97 0 19440 0 0/0.0004.



FASTTRAX NORTHWEST
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Vintage TransAm (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

443106

PLUEARD,MATTHEW 21 29 8:05.354 15.989 16.228 16.414 316.623

PLUEARD,PATRICK 12 29 8:05.495 0.14115.936 16.144 16.308 116.601

Langsted, Dave 53 28 8:10.006 16.897 17.046 17.139 517.326

BOTTING,MATT 44 27 8:16.232 17.134 17.443 17.610 418.031

WALSH,RYLEE 35 25 8:17.488 17.859 18.106 18.345 618.968

PERRY,CHRIS 66 0 2

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Vintage TransAm

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

443106

8:05.354PLUEARD,MATTHEW 1 100 0 0 10029 29/485.3541.

8:05.495PLUEARD,PATRICK 2 99 0 0 9929 29/485.4952.

8:10.006Langsted, Dave 3 98 0 0 9828 28/490.0063.

8:16.232BOTTING,MATT 4 97 0 0 9727 27/496.2324.

8:17.488WALSH,RYLEE 5 96 0 0 9625 25/497.4885.

0.000PERRY,CHRIS 6 95 0 0 950 0/0.0006.

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Vintage TransAm (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

443106

PLUEARD,PATRICK 11 30 8:11.471 15.745 15.890 15.974 116.113

PERRY,CHRIS 62 30 8:12.939 1.46815.964 16.121 16.251 216.400

PLUEARD,MATTHEW 23 28 8:12.820 16.432 16.616 16.712 317.023

BOTTING,MATT 44 27 8:08.018 16.693 17.334 17.620 417.996

Langsted, Dave 55 27 8:08.564 0.54616.858 17.023 17.181 517.604

WALSH,RYLEE 36 25 8:01.823 17.209 17.663 17.924 618.743

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Vintage TransAm

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

443106

8:05.495PLUEARD,PATRICK 2 8:11.471 99 100 0 199129 30 59/976.9661.

8:05.354PLUEARD,MATTHEW 1 8:12.820 100 98 0 198329 28 57/978.1742.

8:10.006Langsted, Dave 3 8:08.564 98 96 0 194528 27 55/978.5703.

8:16.232BOTTING,MATT 4 8:08.018 97 97 0 194427 27 54/984.2504.

0.000PERRY,CHRIS 6 8:12.939 95 99 0 19420 30 30/492.9395.

8:17.488WALSH,RYLEE 5 8:01.823 96 95 0 191625 25 50/979.3116.



FASTTRAX NORTHWEST
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Vintage TransAm (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

443106

PLUEARD,PATRICK 11 30 8:10.852 15.826 15.948 16.018 116.121

PERRY,CHRIS 62 30 8:11.011 0.15915.946 16.013 16.128 216.243

PLUEARD,MATTHEW 23 29 8:11.877 16.326 16.390 16.493 316.680

Langsted, Dave 54 28 8:14.057 16.722 16.805 16.970 517.248

BOTTING,MATT 45 27 8:13.528 17.221 17.371 17.484 417.933

WALSH,RYLEE 36 24 8:08.877 18.598 18.929 19.226 620.089

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Vintage TransAm

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

443106

8:05.495PLUEARD,PATRICK 2 8:11.471 8:10.852 99 100 100 200129 30 301 60/982.3231.

0.000PERRY,CHRIS 6 8:12.939 8:11.011 95 99 99 19820 30 302 60/983.9502.

8:05.354PLUEARD,MATTHEW 1 8:12.820 8:11.877 100 98 98 198329 28 293 58/977.2313.

8:10.006Langsted, Dave 3 8:08.564 8:14.057 98 96 97 195528 27 284 56/984.0634.

8:16.232BOTTING,MATT 4 8:08.018 8:13.528 97 97 96 194427 27 275 54/984.2505.

8:17.488WALSH,RYLEE 5 8:01.823 8:08.877 96 95 95 191625 25 246 50/979.3116.


